Notebook

Uriin

HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 9M3J5AT 1i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOO55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

499,00
usb

569,00
usb

599,00
usb

649,00
usb

700,00
usb

840,00
usb

.050,00

usb



